3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

xDAI

$100,000 BONE

~

A-

zerolends.com NFT
Coupon

LiquidEther NFT
Voucher

Liquid-ether.com
Voucher

N

A-

# Date & time

GNOSIS-CHAIN
Oxe0ebB04a47779587b7eb622347a60fa3288c8a70a

Balance

0.000000000000000000 XxDAI &
0.00 USD

claim nft
Randomly You Won $74,777

zerolends.com NFT Coupon

Airdrop

Visit Shibainu.cfd to claim nft
Visit Shibainu.cfd to claim nft
Visit BoneVc.top to claim nft

Acces Liquid-ether.com

Randomly You Won $74,777

Transaction Id Amount
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/address/0xe0eb04a47779587b7eb622347a60fa3288c8a70a

Date & time

2024-03-10
15:49:50

2024-03-10
15:43:05

2024-02-19
23:39:50

2024-02-05
11:21:45

2024-01-04
13:20:50

2023-10-26
11:49:00

2023-10-19
02:19:30

2023-10-12
12:42:10

2023-10-06
16:11:50

Transaction Id

Ox79dfde7d7cc5d5028acc

8ff5d789fdc1820bcsesaf

del93cad3ch2631db734fd

Oxcc009d5f2011a575adea

bO0fad593fee0019e684962

c33745a8903293Ff7decb2c

OxXFf1ff08b76decalb236ce

eb241c65b052e6008b9d26

f3b7b98330a88adbb0861a

OxeBde336b4c54clcB43a5

dffdd88a807641bfed70fd

£54c0d23fbbe422dba%345

0x4768b265dd6115441d98

7b4bc44ct76dbd9b919b3c

a3f74632at63a95daes5499

0x3486b97d386cb6fasd26

382f5c33c6d8e98131a7d5S

aad5e84022260aedc5e3cc

0x3d11f2be8d77e28a4ebb

d40c7d0c336abfeeadbdat

£33e099e76d20d1labas3cs

0x968667cfc74c5a38b04b

b0ab535fe42ed52d6ebe99

c2bda5885dde40cf618857

0x7616e133deOdeddSftabs

daSf5f6f8e9f564738779c

c74e60cab6fal70126982a

Amount

+ 1 Randomly You Won
$74,777

+ 1 Randomly You Won
$74,777

+

1 zerolends.com
NFT Coupon

+ 1 Acces
Ligquid-ether.com

+ 1 Airdrop

+ 1 Visit
Shibainu.cfd to
claim nft

+ 1 Visit
Shibainu.cfd to
claim nft

+ 1 Visit BoneVc.top
to claim nft

1 claim nft

+
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https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x79dfde7d7cc5d5028acc8ff5d789fdc1820bc5e54fde193ca33cb2631db734fd
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x79dfde7d7cc5d5028acc8ff5d789fdc1820bc5e54fde193ca33cb2631db734fd
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x79dfde7d7cc5d5028acc8ff5d789fdc1820bc5e54fde193ca33cb2631db734fd
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xcc009d5f2011a575adeab0fad593fee0019e684962c33745a8903293f7dec62c
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xcc009d5f2011a575adeab0fad593fee0019e684962c33745a8903293f7dec62c
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xcc009d5f2011a575adeab0fad593fee0019e684962c33745a8903293f7dec62c
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf1ff08b76deca0b236ceeb241c65b052e6008b9d26f3b7b98330a88adbb0861a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf1ff08b76deca0b236ceeb241c65b052e6008b9d26f3b7b98330a88adbb0861a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf1ff08b76deca0b236ceeb241c65b052e6008b9d26f3b7b98330a88adbb0861a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xe0de336b4c54c1c043a5dffdd88a807641bfed70fdf54c0d23fbbe422dba9345
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xe0de336b4c54c1c043a5dffdd88a807641bfed70fdf54c0d23fbbe422dba9345
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xe0de336b4c54c1c043a5dffdd88a807641bfed70fdf54c0d23fbbe422dba9345
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x4768b265dd6115441d987b4bc44cf76dbd9b919b3ca3f74632af63a95dae5499
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x4768b265dd6115441d987b4bc44cf76dbd9b919b3ca3f74632af63a95dae5499
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x4768b265dd6115441d987b4bc44cf76dbd9b919b3ca3f74632af63a95dae5499
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x3486b97d386c66fa4d26382f5c33c6d8e98131a7d5aad5e84022260aedc5e3cc
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x3486b97d386c66fa4d26382f5c33c6d8e98131a7d5aad5e84022260aedc5e3cc
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x3486b97d386c66fa4d26382f5c33c6d8e98131a7d5aad5e84022260aedc5e3cc
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x3d11f2be8d77e28a4e6bd40c7d0c336abfeead6daff33e099e76d20d1a6a43c5
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x3d11f2be8d77e28a4e6bd40c7d0c336abfeead6daff33e099e76d20d1a6a43c5
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x3d11f2be8d77e28a4e6bd40c7d0c336abfeead6daff33e099e76d20d1a6a43c5
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x968667cfc74c5a38b04bb0ab535fe42ed52d6e6e99c2bda5885dde40cf618857
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x968667cfc74c5a38b04bb0ab535fe42ed52d6e6e99c2bda5885dde40cf618857
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x968667cfc74c5a38b04bb0ab535fe42ed52d6e6e99c2bda5885dde40cf618857
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x7616e133de0dedd5fa65da5f5f6f8e9f564738779cc74e60ca66fa170126982a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x7616e133de0dedd5fa65da5f5f6f8e9f564738779cc74e60ca66fa170126982a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x7616e133de0dedd5fa65da5f5f6f8e9f564738779cc74e60ca66fa170126982a

# Date & time Transaction Id Amount

10 2023-10-05 Ox7e46dfeed32b79773ded + 1 claim nft v
22:27:20 cdcdb92261ae0551558121
c60eh36c62F00+329e535d

* USD values displayed at the time of transaction

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE GNOSIS-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY
THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.
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https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x7e46dfeed32b79773dedcdcdb92261ae0551558121c60eb36c62f00f329e535d
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x7e46dfeed32b79773dedcdcdb92261ae0551558121c60eb36c62f00f329e535d
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x7e46dfeed32b79773dedcdcdb92261ae0551558121c60eb36c62f00f329e535d

